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9 - 10 Girls

Marisa Rodriguez
Katiana Porporis
Ava Wolf

Kelly Kiefer

Jordan Stout

Taylor Paskoff

Emily O'Connell
Cory Miller

Tennyson Henry

Andrea Perez

Alice Altepeter
Katie Welsh
Allison Bloj

Jamie Saxe

Karis Lee

Ashleigh Grammar
Katie McClure
Shannon Gerspach
Caroline Rodriguez
Katie Green
Kathryn Carr
Sydney Schoeck
Paige Daws

Kristin Stecher
Mackenzie Ritter

Year

1999
2010
2017
1993
2008
2004
2012
2001
2007
1987
1994
1997
1994
1995
2023
2003
1996
2011
1996
2010
2022
2019
2012
1992
2006

50y Free

:27.54
:27.56
:127.67
127.65
:127.82
:27.83
:27.88
:28.29
:28.56
:28.59
:28.64
:28.65
:28.75
:28.77
:28.78
:28.97
:29.02
:29.15
129.17
129.23
129.26
129.34
:29.53
:129.55
:29.56



#22 9-10 Girls Year 100y Free

1 Katiana Porporis 2010 :59.76

2 Jordan Stout 2008 01:00.37
3 Kelly Kiefer 1993 01:00.61
4 Cory Miller 2000 01:00.96
5 Taylor Paskoff 2004 01:01.19
6 Jamie Saxe 1995 01:01.52
7 Allison Bloj 1994 01:01.62
8 Tarah Martin 1989 01:01.87
9 Ava Wolf 2017 01:01.95
10 Katie McClure 1996 01:02.03
11 Katie Welsh 1997 01:02.39
12 Sydney Schoeck 2019 01:02.87
13 Kristin Stecher 1992 01:02.90
14 Alice Altepeter 1994 01:03.14
15 Tennyson Henry 2007 01:03.37
16 Cate Behl 2011 01:03.50
17 Alexis Cook 2018 01:03.56
18 Marisa Rodriguez 1999 01:03.60
19 Jeannine Campbell 1993 01:03.61
19 Karis Lee 2023 01:03.61
21 Whitney Sandison 1997 01:03.65
22 Ashleigh Grammar 2003 01:03.73
23 Paige Daws 2012 01:03.85
23 Kathryn Carr 2022 01:03.85
25 Katy Smith 2000 01:03.96



#23 9 - 10 Girls Year 200y Free

1 Cory Miller 2001 02:10.58
2 Tarah Martin 1989 02:11.18
3 Kristin Stecher 1992 02:13.81
4 Allison Bloj 1994 02:13.84
5 Kelly Kiefer 1993 02:14.40
6 Katiana Porporis 2009 02:14.41
7 Katie Welsh 1997 02:14.80
8 Taylor Paskoff 2004 02:15.09
9 Jordan Stout 2008 02:15.30
10 Whitney Sandison 1997 02:15.41
11 Jamie Saxe 1995 02:15.60
12 Ava Wolf 2017 02:16.08
13 Renata Grilo 1995 02:16.30
14 Laura Wood 1988 02:16.33
15 Alexis Cook 2018 02:16.50
16 Katie McClure 1996 02:16.92
17 Ashleigh Grammar 2003 02:17.03
18 Jeannine Campbell 1993 02:17.41
19 Karis Lee 2023 02:17.46
20 Emily O'Connell 2012 02:18.18
21 Paige Daws 2012 02:19.96
22 Alison Durley 1988 02:20.06
23 Raquel Porporis 2008 02:20.11
24 Sydney Schoeck 2018 02:20.17
25 Sidney Durbin 2013 02:20.18
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9-10 Girls

Sydney Schoeck
Caroline Rodriguez
Ava Wolf
Katiana Porporis
Jeannine Campbell
Maggie Ripp
Alexis Cook

Ella Wolf

Kelly Kiefer
Mackenzie Ritter
Tennyson Henry
Alison Durley
Jamie Saxe

Cory Miller
Emma Harris

Lily Harrell
Jordan Stout
Kathryn Carr
Cate Behl

Julie Kasl

Tasha Porporis
Abby Watson
Marisa Rodriguez
Alyssa Lemon
Christi Griffiths

Year

2019
1996
2017
2010
1993
2013
2018
2019
1992
2006
2007
1988
1995
2001
2014
2012
2008
2022
2011
1988
2006
2007
1999
2009
1999

50y Back

:30.04
:31.01
:31.05
:31.26
:31.97
132,12
:32.18
:32.30
:32.32
:32.85
:32.95
:33.01
:33.02
:33.20
:33.25
:33.31
:33.55
:33.61
:33.67
:33.79
:33.79
:33:79
:33.86
:33.93
:33.99



#25 9 - 10 Girls Year 100y Back

1 Sydney Schoeck 2019 01:05.64
2 Katiana Porporis 2010 01:06.28
3 Ava Wolf 2017 01:07.55
4 Jeannine Campbell 1994 01:07.85
5 Caroline Rodriguez 1996 01:08.20
6 Alexis Cook 2018 01:08.79
7 Jamie Saxe 1995 01:09.54
8 Ella Wolf 2019 01:09.60
9 Maggie Ripp 2013 01:10.32
10 Cory Miller 2001 01:11.18
11 Alison Durley 1988 01:11.36
12 Kelly Kiefer 1993 01:11.42
13 Tennyson Henry 2007 01:11.66
14 Alice Altepeter 1994 01:12.04
15 Natasha Porporis 2006 01:12.24
16 Allison Bloj 1994 01:12.31
17 Tarah Martin 1989 01:12.46
18 Kristin Stecher 1992 01:12.50
19 Mackenzie Ritter 2006 01:12.76
20 Jessi Holz 2003 01:12.86
21 Julie Kasl 1988 01:12.88
22 Taylor Cloutman 2017 01:13.08
23 Ashleigh Grammar 2003 01:13.11
24 Emma Harris 2014 01:13.18
25 Alanna Bingaman 2019 01:13.36
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9-10 Girls

Alison Durley
Sidney Durbin
Cory Miller

Alice Altepeter
Ashleigh Grammar
Sydney Schoeck
Katie McClure
Paige Daws

Karis Lee

Sydney Krus
Whitney Sandison
Alissa Green
Taylor Paskoff
Jeannine Campbell
Ava Wolf

Kristin Stecher
Stephanie Crecelius
Kelly Smith

Tarah Martin

Kelly Kiefer

Jamie Saxe
Annalise Grigereit
Allison Bloj

Tu Ho

Alyssa Lemon

Year

1988
2013
2001
1994
2003
2019
1996
2012
2023
2019
1997
2008
2004
1993
2017
1992
2001
1998
1989
1993
1995
2005
1994
2000
2009

50y Breast

:36.10
:36.58
:36.84
:36.85
:36.99
:37.36
:37.53
:37.70
:37.92
:37.97
:38.04
:38.05
:38.13
:38.52
:38.55
:38.63
:38.65
:38.68
:38.69
:38.98
:38.99
:38.99
:39.02
:39.21
:39.22
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9 - 10 Girls

Sydney Schoeck
Alison Durley
Sidney Durbin
Ashleigh Grammar
Alice Altepeter
Katie McClure
Kristin Stecher
Paige Daws

Katie Green

Emily Henselmeier
Katiana Porporis
Tarah Martin

Karis Lee
Jeannine Campbell
Whitney Sandison
Annalise Grigereit
Madeleine Wilmsen
Laura Paskoff
Christi Griffiths
Allison Bloj

Taylor Paskoff
Jamie Saxe

Kelly Kiefer

Ava Wolf

Tu Ho

Year

2019
1988
2014
2003
1994
1996
1992
2012
2010
1996
2009
1989
2023
1993
1993
2005
2007
2006
1999
1994
2004
1995
1993
2017
2000

100y Breast

01:15.52
01:17.08
01:18.33
01:20.48
01:21.29
01:21.60
01:22.10
01:22.35
01:22.46
01:22.50
01:22.68
01:23.10
01:23.36
01:23.73
01:23.77
01:23.83
01:23.92
01:24.00
01:24.02
01:24.13
01:24.47
01:24.66
01:24.89
01:25.23
01:25.36
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9-10 Girls

Emily O'Connell
Sydney Schoeck
Ella Wolf

Caroline Rodriguez
Katie Welsh
Kristin Stecher
Jordan Stout
Marisa Rodriguez
Kelly Kiefer

Cory Miller
Allison Winston
Taylor Paskoff
Tarah Martin
Alanna Bingaman
Sidney Durbin
Katiana Porporis
Cate Behl

Emma Kaemmerer
Alice Altepeter
Maggie Ripp
Whitney Sandison
Katy Smith

Ava Wolf

Lily Maginn
Allison Bloj

Year

2012
2019
2019
1996
1997
1992
2008
1999
1993
2001
2001
2004
1989
2019
2014
2009
2011
2016
1994
2013
1997
2000
2017
2018
1994

50y Fly

:29.39
129.74
:30.76
:30.98
:31.30
:31.51
:31.55
:31.57
:31.66
:31.69
:31.75
:31.82
:31.83
:31.87
:31.98
:32.01
:32.19
:32.22
:32.23
:32.25
:32.35
:32.52
:32.60
:32.65
:32.65



#29 9 - 10 Girls Year 100y Fly

1 Emily O'Connell 2012 01:06.61
2 Sydney Schoeck 2019 01:07.50
3 Ella Wolf 2019 01:08.13
4 Katie Welsh 1997 01:08.18
5 Kristin Stecher 1992 01:08.50
6 Whitney Sandison 1997 01:09.09
7 Katiana Porporis 2010 01:09.39
8 Tarah Martin 1989 01:09.83
9 Caroline Rodriguez 1996 01:10.25
10 Jordan Stout 2008 01:10.43
11 Kelly Kiefer 1993 01:11.52
12 Alanna Bingaman 2019 01:11.94
13 Allison Bloj 1994 01:12.66
14 Cory Miller 2001 01:12.76
15 Jamie Saxe 1995 01:12.99
16 Shannon Gerspach 2011 01:13.15
17 Madeleine Wilmsen 2007 01:13.33
18 Alice Altepeter 1994 01:13.80
19 Taylor Cloutman 2017 01:14.00
20 Cate Behl 2011 01:14.22
21 Maggie Ripp 2013 01:14.30
22 Sidney Durbin 2013 01:14.31
23 Allison Winston 2001 01:14.88
24 Katy Smith 2000 01:15.17
25 Taylor Paskoff 2004 01:15.20



#30 9 - 10 Girls Year 100y IM

1 Sydney Schoeck 2019 01:06.80
2 Katiana Porporis 2010 01:07.63
3 Ava Wolf 2017 01:08.12
4 Cory Miller 2001 01:09.51
5 Ashleigh Grammar 2003 01:09.80
6 Katie Welsh 1997 01:10.56
7 Emily O'Connell 2012 01:10.80
8 Jeannine Campbell 1993 01:11.37
9 Alice Altepeter 1994 01:11.50
10 Tarah Martin 1989 01:11.51
11 Jamie Saxe 1995 01:11.70
12 Katie Mcclure 1996 01:11.72
13 Kristin Stecher 1992 01:12.10
14 Kelly Kiefer 1993 01:12.26
15 Ella Wolf 2019 01:12.37
16 Alison Durley 1988 01:12.55
17 Taylor Paskoff 2004 01:12.59
18 Jordan Stout 2008 01:12.85
19 Whitney Sandison 1997 01:13.29
20 Sidney Durbin 2014 01:13.49
21 Caroline Rodriguez 1996 01:13.68
22 Madeleine Wilmsen 2006 01:13.71
23 Maggie Ripp 2013 01:13.80
24 Laura Wood 1988 01:13.91
25 Shannon Gerspach 2011 01:13.96



#31 9 - 10 Girls Year 200y IM

1 Sydney Schoeck 2019 02:21.36
2 Katiana Porporis 2010 02:26.42
3 Cory Miller 2001 02:29.15
4 Tarah Martin 1989 02:29.55
5 Kristin Stecher 1992 02:29.73
6 Jeannine Campbell 1993 02:29.75
7 Alison Durley 1988 02:30.67
8 Kelly Kiefer 1993 02:31.06
9 Emily O'Connell 2012 02:32.13
10 Ava Wolf 2017 02:32.04
11 Jamie Saxe 1995 02:32.27
12 Whitney Sandison 1997 02:32.77
13 Alison Bloj 1994 02:32.92
14 Ashleigh Grammar 2003 02:33.00
15 Ella Wolf 2019 02:33.14
16 Katie McClure 1996 02:33.31
17 Katie Welsh 1997 02:33.65
18 Jordan Stout 2008 02:34.11
19 Sidney Durbin 2013 02:34.43
20 Madeleine Wilmsen 2007 02:36.18
21 Alice Altepeter 1994 02:36.20
22 Katy Smith 2000 02:36.60
23 Kathryn Carr 2022 02:36.61
24 Tennyson Henry 2007 02:37.10
25 Taylor Paskoff 2004 02:37.20



